
 
 

Agenda for the Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly 
Thursday, February 21, 2013, 7-9 PM  

Champlain College Miller Center, 175 Lakeside Avenue  
(across from DPW) 

MEETING GROUND RULES  
~Listen to Who’s Speaking 
~Respect Agenda & Process  
~Share your opinion politely 

~Treat all people respectfully 

 

AGENDA  

7:00-7:15  Introductions and Welcome 
7:15-7:30  Janice Santiago - Safe at Work Network Program 
7:30-7:45  Marcy Krumbine - Community Development Block Grant 
7:45-8:15  Updates from Elected Officials 
8:15-8:45  Vote on Redistricting Representative and Alternate member for Ward 5 
8:45-9:00  Discussion about Flynn Sidewalk 
 
Looking to get involved with your community?  The Ward 5 NPA is looking for a volunteer to help film the 
meetings for CCTV.  
 
We are also currently seeking a youth steering committee member! If you are interested in either of these 
openings, please email Ryan at Ryanbphc@gmail.com<mailto:Ryanbphc@gmail.com>. Curious about your 
Ward 5 NPA? Check out http://ward5npa.blogspot.com/. 

 
 
 
Your Ward 5 Steering Committee: 
Ryan Mitofsky, Wells St., 279-0717, Ryanmit1@hotmail.com 
Andy Vota, Howard, 862-0613, andy@andyvota.com 
Bill Keogh, Alder Lane, 862-5270, bkeoghsr@yahoo.com 
Kirstin Daigle, Flynn Ave., 598-1297, kdaigle@burlingtontelecom.net 
Rodger Brassard, Lyman, 658-1699, rogpegg@comcast.net 
Chad Nichols, Lyman, 881-2745, imuddy@gmail.com   
 
Your Ward 5 City Councilors: 
Joan Shannon, jshannon@burlingtontelecom.net 
Chip Mason, chip.mason.btv@gmail.com 
 
Your Ward 5 School Commissioners: 
Paul Hochanadel, phochanadel@bsdvt.org 
Patrick Halladay, phalladay@bsdvt.org 


